BOXER CLUB OF CANADA INC. — ANNUAL REPORT, JANUARY 1, 2018 — DECEMBER 31,2017

REVENUE

MEMBERSHIP/FUNDRAISING/TROPHY FUND

NET REVENUE

GENERAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE
BUSINESS FEE/LICENSES

INSURANCE

INTEREST/SERVICE CHARGE

OFFICE SUPPLIES

CHAT ROOM

ANNUAL LOTTERY

PLAQUES/TROPHIES

BOXER RESCUE DONATION

AMERICAN BOXER CHARITABLE FOUNDATION DONATION
BOXER ORNAMENTS 2018 SPECIALTY

BCCI JUDGES PHAMPLETS

2018 NATIONAL TROPHIES

TOTAL EXPENSES

TOTAL INCOME

BANK BALANCE

$1568.62

$1568.62

78.75
325.00
252.00
185.94
76.13
15.00
1496.44
300.00
200.00
309.37

175.15

258.20

3671.98

($2103.36)

$7967.35



