## BOXER CLUB OF CANADA INC. – ANNUAL REPORT, JANUARY 1, 2018 – DECEMBER 31,2017

## REVENUE

MEMBERSHIP/FUNDRAISING/TROPHY FUND	\$1568.62
NET REVENUE	\$1568.62
GENERAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE	
BUSINESS FEE/LICENSES	78.75
INSURANCE	325.00
INTEREST/SERVICE CHARGE	252.00
OFFICE SUPPLIES	185.94
CHAT ROOM	76.13
ANNUAL LOTTERY	15.00
PLAQUES/TROPHIES	1496.44
BOXER RESCUE DONATION	300.00
AMERICAN BOXER CHARITABLE FOUNDATION DONATION	200.00
BOXER ORNAMENTS 2018 SPECIALTY	309.37
BCCI JUDGES PHAMPLETS	175.15
2018 NATIONAL TROPHIES	258.20
TOTAL EXPENSES	3671.98
TOTAL INCOME	(\$2103.36)
BANK BALANCE	\$7967.35